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INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.: 224-101

Product description: Lighting connector Standard version Continuous service
temperature 105°C

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 1000 10*100 pieces

RoHS compliant

Product group 7 (Push Wire Conn.)
Cross section [mm?] 1-2.5mm?

Cross section [AWG] 14 -12 AWG
Wiring method e

Connection method CAGE CLAMP®CONNECTION
Cross section [mm?] 0.5-2.5mm?

Cross section [AWG] 20 -16 AWG
Wiring method s + f-st

Measured voltage EN 400V

Measured shock voltage 4 kv

Pollution degree 2

Current intensity EN 24 A

Weight 2.033g

Color grey

Wiring type Side-entry

No. of connection Points 2

No. of potentials 1

Height 15.5 mm

Height 0.61in
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Width 8.5 mm
Width 0.3351in
Depth 20.5 mm
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Data sheet from

Depth

Strip length from
Strip length to
Strip length

03.01.2013
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0.807 in
9 mm
11 mm
0.39in
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ltem number
224-101
224-101
224-101
224-101
224-101
224-101
224-101
224-101
224-101
224-101
224-101
224-101
224-101
224-101
224-101
224-101

Sorting criteria: admission office - approval number

Admission office
ABS

BV

CCA
CSA
DEMKO
DNV
KEMA
LR
NEMKO
OVE
PSE
RMR
RosTest
SEMKO
UL listed
VDE

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Approval no.
10-HN17750340X
11914/BO

DK2527
154112-1059435
143835-01

E-9215

96.1739.01
04/20013(E3)
P96191377
1193-032-02
JET0695-43040-1001
11130002

AB24 B04007
9617079

E69654
Ausweis.Nr.40022792

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected
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Voltage [V]
400
300
400
300
400
400
400
400

400
300
400

300
400

Current [A]
24
24
24

24
24
24
24

24
20
24

20
24
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Cross section [ mm?]
0,5-2,5
2,5

2,5
14-12
2,5
0,5-2,5
2,5

2,5

2,5
0,5-2,5
14-12
0,5-2,5

25
14-12
2,5



